
AL AIN EQUESTRIAN,
SHOOTING & GOLF CLUB

ARCHERY
RATES

A R C H E R Y  L E S S O N S
Archery equipment provided

Lessons are available for youngsters aged 7 yrs old and up

Tel: 03 702 6 500  |  www.aesgc.ae

M E M B E R S H I P

Family includes father, mother & (2) children maximun is  4 person

S I N G L E F A M I L YP E R I O D

D U R A T I O N

A R C H E R Y  F I R I N G  P O I N T  R E N T A L

3 MONTHS

6 MONTHS

1 YEAR

AED525

AED630

AED1312.50

AED1050

AED1995

1 HOUR

30 MINUTES

M E M B E R
AED78.75

N O N  M E M B E R
AED157.50

AED78.75

AED2625

1 HOUR

1 HOUR (TEAM EXCLUSIVE)

AED78.75

AED52.50
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OPEN DAILY
12:00PM to 9:30PM


